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Seznam ohrozenych objektu MalSovice

Obec

MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice

Cast obce
Choratice
Choratice
Choratice
Choratice
Choratice
Choratice
Choratice
Choratice
MalSovice
MalSovice
Borek
Hlinénd
Choratice
Choratice
Choratice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice
MalSovice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
16/-
17/-
19/-
21/-
22/-
a4/-
45/-
68/-
47/
57/-
-/-
8/-
20/-
26/-
32/
117/-
119/-
120/-
22/-
32/-
51/-

Cislo parcely

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100




